
SM 50M
FINAL RESULTAT

Seniorer Liggande

TUE 26 JUL 2011, START TIME 10:00

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

1 199Svedala-BörringeBengtsson Henrik498 50 50 50 49

Finals shots: 146

345

10 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10

9 10 9 10 10

2 198EdsbjörkeNilsson Johanna460 49 49 50 50

Finals shots: 146

344

10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9

10 10 9 10 10

3 195ArbogaSträng Magnus405 49 48 50 48

Finals shots: 148

343

9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10 10 9 10 10

4 196ArvikaWallberg Eric406 50 50 47 49

Finals shots: 147

343

10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 10

9 10 9 10 10

5 196Öregrund-GräsöMyhrberg Charlotte530 48 49 50 49

Finals shots: 147

343

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10

9 10 10 10 9

6 197BetedJohansson Anders407 49 49 50 49

Finals shots: 146

343

10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9

10 9 10 10 10

7 198MotalaBerg Roland565 49 49 50 50

Finals shots: 145

343

10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 9

10 9 10 10 9

8 195SkultunaAndersson Mattias466 48 49 49 49

Finals shots: 147

342

10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10

10 10 9 10 10

9 196Dagstorp-Lilla HarrieLöfvander Fredrik471 49 49 49 49

Finals shots: 146

342

9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10

10 9 10 10 9

10 196UltunaTörnvall Caroline513 48 49 50 49

Finals shots: 145

341

10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9

10 9 9 10 10

11 196UnungeBorg Sara529 48 49 49 50

Finals shots: 145

341

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10

9 9 9 9 10

12 197HelsingborgMånsson Ingemar413 50 49 49 49

Finals shots: 144

341

10 10 9 10 9 8 9 10 10 10

9 10 10 10 10

13 197SkillingmarkMagnusson Per435 49 48 50 50

Finals shots: 144

341

10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 10

9 8 9 10 10
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TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

14 195FlundreOlsson Pernilla550 48 49 49 49

Finals shots: 145

340

9 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10

9 10 9 10 10

15 196VaksalaLarsson Peter U488 48 50 49 49

Finals shots: 144

340

9 8 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10

10 9 10 9 10

16 197Sydhallands SgNilsson Fredrik511 50 49 50 48

Finals shots: 143

340

9 10 9 10 9 9 10 10 9 10

9 10 10 9 10

17 198Falsterbo-VellingeChristensson Johan442 50 50 49 49

Finals shots: 142

340

10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 10

10 9 9 10 9

18 195UpphäradEriksson Örjan553 49 50 48 48

Finals shots: 144

339

10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 8 9

10 9 9 10 10

19 195HagforsLarsson Emelie564 46 50 50 49

Finals shots: 144

339

10 10 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 10

10 10 10 9 9

20 195UpphäradPersson Stina558 48 48 50 49

Finals shots: 144

339

10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10

10 10 10 7 9

21 196UnungeWallerström Jan620 49 49 50 48

Finals shots: 143

339

9 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 9 10

10 10 9 10 10

22 196SkyllbergKarlsson Hans490 50 49 48 49

Finals shots: 143

339

10 10 9 10 9 10 9 10 9 10

10 10 8 9 10

23 195GammalstorpOskarsson Camilla462 49 50 48 48

Finals shots: 143

338

10 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 10 10

9 9 10 9 9

24 196SkultunaHägglund Hans476 49 50 49 48

Finals shots: 142

338

9 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 9

9 10 8 10 10

25 196ÅlemMagnusson Johannes555 48 49 50 49

Finals shots: 140

336

9 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 9

9 9 10 9 10

26 195FinspongSvensson Michael549 48 48 49 50

Finals shots: 138

333

10 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 9

9 9 9 10 9

27 196SkultunaAndersson Martin454 49 48 49 50

Finals shots: 137

333

9 8 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 10

9 9 10 9 9

28 194HebyHenriksson Niklas485 46 50 49 49

29 194GammalstorpYngvesson Johan473 48 48 49 49

30 194AxvallEriksson Martin544 48 48 49 49

31 194IngelstadLydén Mattias519 50 46 49 49

32 194FjäråsOlofsson Sarah430 48 49 48 49
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TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

33 194Falsterbo-VellingeChristensson Andreas439 48 49 48 49

34 194Bälinge-JumkilPettersson Caroline492 48 49 48 49

35 194Öregrund-GräsöHübinett Jonathan533 49 48 49 48

36 194Sunne-RottnerosNyhlén Pär403 49 49 48 48

37 193FigeholmEriksson Rasmus411 48 47 48 50

38 193ArvikaFranzen Andrea425 49 47 48 49

39 193ÄngelholmNyman Johanna418 49 47 48 49

40 193GällivareJonsson Anders431 48 49 47 49

41 193EdaMagnor Angelika410 49 49 46 49

42 193Norrskedika-ForsmarkRunarsson Cecilia495 47 49 49 48

43 193ArvikaDahlgren Martin580 49 47 49 48

44 193Dagstorp-Lilla HarrieLöfvander Anna421 48 50 47 48

45 193I 16/Lv 6Pettersson Tim465 48 48 50 47

46 193SkillingmarkMagnusson Lars414 49 49 49 46

47 193TomelillaGrenander Peter540 49 49 50 45

48 192Åker-LännaSmedenborn Martin440 46 48 48 50

49 192FlundreOlsson Johanna543 46 48 50 48

50 192GöteborgAxelsson Tom463 48 48 48 48

51 192Norrskedika-ForsmarkRunarsson Madeleine508 49 48 47 48

52 192Norrskedika-ForsmarkRunarsson Björn520 48 48 50 46

53 191ÅlemMagnusson Anders538 46 47 49 49

54 191ÖrebroPettersson Axel514 46 49 47 49

55 191Norrskedika-ForsmarkJansson Rickard578 47 48 47 49

56 191VästeråsAndersson Stefan416 47 49 46 49

57 191HarestadSillberg Marcus484 46 48 49 48

58 191Svedala-BörringeHall Ingemar531 45 50 48 48

59 191Bromma-SolnaOttosson Margareta504 47 48 48 48

60 191UpphäradPersson Elin572 48 47 48 48

61 191Norrskedika-ForsmarkSöderlund Jan545 48 48 47 48

62 191HarestadGrosshög Martin464 47 48 49 47

63 191S3Andersson Roger486 47 48 49 47

64 191Södermalm-
Liljeholmen

Engström Elinor445 49 47 48 47

65 190FalköpingLiljedal Johan561 48 46 48 48

66 190BotkyrkaGrenius Lars427 46 49 47 48

67 190ForsträskhedNordvall Erika412 47 48 47 48

68 190I 16/Lv 6Nilsson Emil475 48 47 47 48

69 190Stehag/TrolleholmValdemarsson Jerry436 47 49 46 48

70 190EslövJogmark Thomas548 47 50 46 47

71 190UpphäradJohansson Patrik566 48 47 49 46

72 189SkyllbergErixson Kenneth487 44 48 48 49

73 189YstadNilsson Sarah573 45 47 48 49

74 189Svedala-BörringeLindahl Zebastian527 47 47 46 49

75 189Bälinge-JumkilAndersson Markus516 47 47 48 47

76 189EskilstunaÖfverström Anna404 48 47 47 47

77 189HagforsMoss Jan551 48 47 47 47

78 189Närtuna-GottröraSehman Magnus546 47 49 46 47

79 189ÅlemFingal Kasper574 48 49 46 46
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TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

80 189TomelillaGrenander Gabriella571 46 48 50 45

81 188SödertelgeSundstrand Tobias451 47 46 47 48

82 188I 16/Lv 6Bjärehäll Emil453 48 47 46 47

83 188Bälinge-JumkilHedemo Emma448 49 44 49 46

84 188BotkyrkaEngdahl Louise447 49 49 45 45

85 188Öregrund-GräsöSvensson Ulf515 48 47 49 44

86 187VästeråsBode Stefan479 45 47 47 48

87 187Mariefred-KärnboJeppesen Sofia507 46 46 47 48

88 187VrenaOlsson Hans-Erik437 47 47 47 46

89 187ÄlmhultPeterson Anders423 48 46 47 46

90 187RoasjöJohansson Isabell509 49 47 46 45

91 187ArbogaAsp Elin420 47 49 48 43

92 186HarestadGrosshög Sofia452 48 45 44 49

93 186VästeråsPettersson Gustaf469 45 48 47 46

94 186UltunaDimberg Peter468 46 47 47 46

95 185VästeråsAndersson Filip438 44 45 47 49

96 185ÖsmoTinggren Carina567 46 46 45 48

97 185MotalaAndersson Robin541 44 47 47 47

98 185UpphäradJonsson Mattias539 48 43 48 46

99 185Södra Mark & SkeneNyrell Evelina524 49 47 43 46

100 184GamlebyAndersson Mikael450 45 45 46 48

101 184VästeråsEgström Urban489 45 44 48 47

102 184Bälinge-JumkilÖvragård Lars459 48 47 43 46

103 184VrenaHugsén Peter415 46 45 49 44

104 183FinspongGustvsson Lars482 44 45 46 48

105 183FinspongMoberg Niklas472 44 47 46 46

106 183Öregrund-GräsöManfredsson Henrik502 45 47 45 46

107 183MotalaIngesson Lars579 46 48 43 46

108 183Närtuna-GottröraHellbom Fredrik521 47 46 45 45

109 182Närtuna-GottröraJällrud Madeleine577 47 45 44 46

110 182BotkyrkaZettervall Oskar458 45 48 45 44

111 181EskilstunaSoldin Tomas401 43 43 48 47

112 181RoasjöAlriksson Mattias526 45 43 46 47

113 181RoasjöJönsson-Petersson Johan497 44 46 45 46

114 181Bälinge-JumkilDahlén Erik477 43 45 48 45

115 180PiteåEnoksson Johan575 40 46 46 48

116 180VästeråsKangas Jennifer457 44 46 44 46

117 179UpphäradMattsson Lars568 45 46 44 44

118 179ÅkarpEllberg Alexander501 46 45 46 42

119 179BotkyrkaRindå Robert409 49 45 43 42

120 176UpphäradJonsson Andreas563 47 44 42 43

121 166MotalaIngesson Jacob552 42 45 43 36

DNSUnungeBergman Linda491
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TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 122; Total number of shooters: 122

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend CDCB282E

Bib No Start Number DNS Did Not Start
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SM 50M
FINAL RESULTAT

Veteraner Liggande

TUE 26 JUL 2011, START TIME 10:00

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

1 194I 16/LV 6NORMANN Mikael432 49 49 49 47

Finals shots: 146

340 S-off:19

10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9

10 10 9 9 10

2 196UNUNGELUNDQVIST Lars-Göran534 48 50 48 50

Finals shots: 144

340 S-off:17

8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9

10 10 10 9 10

3 194ROSERSBERGARBRINK Åke510 48 48 49 49

Finals shots: 145

339

9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10

9 10 10 9 10

4 195I 19/A 9LINDSTRÖM Henry503 47 49 50 49

Finals shots: 144

339

9 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9

10 10 10 9 10

5 194MOTALALORIN Jan569 49 48 49 48

Finals shots: 144

338

10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9

10 9 9 9 10

6 192GÖTEBORGEDVARDSSON Lars474 49 49 47 47

Finals shots: 144

336

9 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 10 10

10 9 10 9 10

7 193BJÖRKSTAPERSSON Håkan426 49 48 48 48

Finals shots: 143

336

9 10 10 8 10 10 9 8 10 10

10 10 10 9 10

8 192SKYLLBERGFRIDH Kjell455 47 47 49 49

Finals shots: 143

335

9 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 9

10 8 9 10 10

9 196RAMSELEFORSKARLSSON Dan-Ivan547 49 50 49 48

Finals shots: 139

335

8 9 9 10 9 9 10 10 9 9

10 9 9 9 10

10 191GÖTLUNDAANDERSSON Berndt402 48 46 49 48

Finals shots: 143

334

9 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 10

9 9 9 9 10

11 194RASBOJANSSON Christer522 50 47 49 48

Finals shots: 140

334

9 9 9 10 10 8 10 10 10 9

9 9 10 9 9

12 194ALEJOHANSSON Donald562 49 49 48 48

Finals shots: 140

334

9 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9

9 9 9 9 9

13 190ESLÖVTARLAND Östen449 47 46 49 48

Finals shots: 142

332

9 9 9 9 10 8 10 9 10 10

10 10 9 10 10
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TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

14 190ESLÖVTARLAND Gun461 47 49 47 47

Finals shots: 142

332

9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 10

10 10 9 9 10

15 191VÄSTERÅSPETTERSSON Lars424 48 49 45 49

Finals shots: 141

332

9 9 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 10

10 9 10 10 9

16 190BW-SHOOTERSWIQVIST Bo419 50 49 45 46

Finals shots: 141

331

10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10

10 7 9 9 10

17 190VRENAKARLSSON Torbjörn441 47 46 50 47

Finals shots: 140

330

9 9 9 10 10 9 8 9 9 10

10 10 10 9 9

18 191KILAERIKSSON Hans570 47 50 48 46

Finals shots: 139

330

9 10 10 9 8 9 9 10 9 9

9 9 10 9 10

19 191ALA-GAMMELGARNKARLSSON Alf470 48 47 48 48

Finals shots: 135

326

9 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 9 8

10 8 9 7 9

20 189GÖTEBORGNILSSON Kent506 47 46 48 48

Finals shots: 0

189

21 188KARLSTAD-ULVSBYKNOBLAUCH Bo434 47 47 46 48

22 188VÄSTERÅSPETTERSSON Kjell422 47 48 47 46

23 188ULTUNATÖRNVALL Ege532 48 47 47 46

24 187S 3IVERSEN Gunnar444 45 47 47 48

25 187TIBROBOSTRÖM Björn499 46 46 48 47

26 187GULLBERG-HÄRADLINDSTRÖM Henry493 46 48 46 47

27 187VAKSALAJANSSON Göran456 48 47 48 44

28 186HLKTIBELL Göran446 46 44 47 49

29 186BÄLINGE-JUMKILANDERSSON Torvald535 48 45 45 48

30 186BOTKYRKANILSSON Krister433 48 43 48 47

31 186NÄRTUNA-GOTTRÖRAWÅHLIN Kjell496 45 48 46 47

32 186VÄSTER FÄRNEBOFAHLMAN Peter554 47 48 44 47

33 186ALEEDIN Alf576 47 47 46 46

34 185ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖMYHRBERG Göran517 43 47 47 48

35 185ÖVERTÅRNEÅNIEMI Folke557 46 45 47 47

36 185ENKÖPINGSELIN Alf428 46 47 46 46

37 184ÖSTHAMMARFORSBERG Börje494 44 44 47 49

38 184BOGSTAENGMAN Sture408 47 46 44 47

39 184SKULTUNANORLANDER Jan480 47 45 46 46

40 183TROSA-VAGNHÄRADLINDÉN Ulf525 47 42 47 47

41 183FIGEHOLMERIKSSON Dan429 45 46 46 46

42 183GÖTEBORGJACOBSSON Stefan518 46 47 44 46

43 182NORRSKEDIKA-
FORSMARK

ANDERSSON Ivan559 47 48 44 43

44 181BÄLINGE-JUMKILMYRBERG Bengt505 46 43 47 45

45 181FRÖTUNAMATTSON Sven-Olof560 47 46 44 44

46 181GIMOSAHLÉN Stefan483 45 44 49 43
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TotalBib No Namn Förening
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

47 180ÖSMOJONASSON Per556 44 44 45 47

48 180DAGSTORP-LILLA
HARRIE

HOLMGREN Göran481 45 46 43 46

49 179TROSA-VAGNHÄRADANDERSSON Leif512 42 44 46 47

50 179FURULUNDYNGVARD Hans542 44 46 44 45

51 177ULTUNADIMBERG Yvonne478 45 45 43 44

52 176STOCKHOLM SKARPRYDSTEDT Göte467 40 46 46 44

53 172ULTUNAVALLDEMO Bengt-Olof528 42 44 44 42

54 170ÖVERTÅRNEÅRUISNIEMI Bertil537 45 42 45 38

55 166INGELSTADLYDÉN Bertil523 40 41 42 43

56 163VRENACARLSTRAND Claes417 38 43 42 40

FALKÖPINGAUGUSTSSON Lars536

ULTUNALUNDQVIST Ann-Sofie500

SÖDERMALM-
LILJEHOLMEN

PREE Lennart443

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 59; Total number of shooters: 59

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 8481AE2F

Bib No Start Number
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SM 50M
RESULTAT

Förbundslag Seniorer Liggande

LAG TÄVLING

TUE 26 JUL 2011

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

9841 Skåne 247 247 245 245

199Bengtsson Henrik498 50 50 50 49

198Christensson Johan442 50 50 49 49

197Månsson Ingemar413 50 49 49 49

196Löfvander Fredrik471 49 49 49 49

194Christensson Andreas439 48 49 48 49

(193)Nyman Johanna418 49 47 48 49

(193)Grenander Peter540 49 49 50 45

9832 Värmland 243 246 247 247

198Nilsson Johanna460 49 49 50 50

197Magnusson Per435 49 48 50 50

197Johansson Anders407 49 49 50 49

196Wallberg Eric406 50 50 47 49

195Larsson Emelie564 46 50 50 49

(193)Franzen Andrea425 49 47 48 49

(189)Moss Jan551 48 47 47 47

9763 C län 241 245 246 244

196Törnvall Caroline513 48 49 50 49

196Myhrberg Charlotte530 48 49 50 49

196Larsson Peter U488 48 50 49 49

194Pettersson Caroline492 48 49 48 49

194Hübinett Jonathan533 49 48 49 48

(186)Dimberg Peter468 46 47 47 46

(184)Övragård Lars459 48 47 43 46

9764 Västmanland 241 245 246 244

196Andersson Martin454 49 48 49 50

196Hägglund Hans476 49 50 49 48

195Andersson Mattias466 48 49 49 49

195Sträng Magnus405 49 48 50 48

194Henriksson Niklas485 46 50 49 49

(187)Asp Elin420 47 49 48 43

(185)Andersson Filip438 44 45 47 49

9695 Västsvenska 239 243 245 242

195Persson Stina558 48 48 50 49

195Olsson Pernilla550 48 49 49 49

195Eriksson Örjan553 49 50 48 48

192Olsson Johanna543 46 48 50 48
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TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

192Axelsson Tom463 48 48 48 48

(192)Evaldsson Lars474 49 49 47 47

(190)Johansson Patrik566 48 47 49 46

9636 Norrbotten 238 243 241 241

195Lindström Henry503 47 49 50 49

194Johansson Donald562 49 49 48 48

193Jonsson Anders431 48 49 47 49

191Andersson Roger486 47 48 49 47

190Nordvall Erika412 47 48 47 48

(187)Iversen Gunnar444 45 47 47 48

(180)Enoksson Johan575 40 46 46 48

9557 Östergötland 234 237 241 243

198Berg Roland565 49 49 50 50

195Svensson Michael549 48 48 49 50

194Lorin Jan569 49 48 49 48

185Andersson Robin541 44 47 47 47

183Gustvsson Lars482 44 45 46 48

(183)Moberg Niklas472 44 47 46 46

(183)Ingesson Lars579 46 48 43 46

9538 Stockholm 237 241 236 239

196Borg Sara529 48 49 49 50

191Ottosson Margareta504 47 48 48 48

190Grenius Lars427 46 49 47 48

188Sundstrand Tobias451 47 46 47 48

188Engdahl Louise447 49 49 45 45

(185)Tinggren Carina567 46 46 45 48

(182)Zettervall Oskar458 45 48 45 44

9459 Södermanland 238 236 234 237

192Smedenborn Martin440 46 48 48 50

190Karlsson Torbjörn441 47 46 50 47

190Wiqvist Bo419 50 49 45 46

189Öfverström Anna404 48 47 47 47

184Engman Sture408 47 46 44 47

(184)Hugsén Peter415 46 45 49 44

(179)Andersson Leif512 42 44 46 47

94310 Västergötland 240 234 234 235

194Eriksson Martin544 48 48 49 49

190Liljedal Johan561 48 46 48 48

187Boström Björn499 46 46 48 47

187Johansson Isabell509 49 47 46 45

185Nyrell Evelina524 49 47 43 46

(181)Alriksson Mattias526 45 43 46 47

(181)Jönsson-Petersson Johan497 44 46 45 46
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TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 70; Total number of shooters: 70; Total number of teams: 10

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 60E5612C

Bib No Start Number
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SM 50M
RESULTAT

Förbundslag Veteraner Liggande

LAG TÄVLING

TUE 26 JUL 2011

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4 5 6

9541 Västmanland 239 241 237 237

193Persson Håkan426 49 48 48 48

191Pettersson Lars424 48 49 45 49

191Andersson Berndt402 48 46 49 48

191Eriksson Hans570 47 50 48 46

188Pettersson Kjell422 47 48 47 46

(186)Fahlman Peter554 47 48 44 47

(184)Norlander Jan480 47 45 46 46

9432 Stockholm 236 235 235 237

196Lundqvist Lars-Göran534 48 50 48 50

194Arbrink Åke510 48 48 49 49

186Nilsson Krister433 48 43 48 47

186Wåhlin Kjell496 45 48 46 47

181Mattson Sven-Olof560 47 46 44 44

(180)Jonasson Per556 44 44 45 47

(176)Rydstedt Göte467 40 46 46 44

9323 C-Län 233 226 235 238

194Jansson Christer522 50 47 49 48

186Tibell Göran446 46 44 47 49

186Andersson Torvald535 48 45 45 48

185Myhrberg Göran517 43 47 47 48

181Myrberg Bengt505 46 43 47 45

()Lundqvist Ann-Sofie500

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 20; Total number of shooters: 20; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 7F17C71C

Bib No Start Number
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Namn

ALLA

Eskilstuna

TUE 26 JUL 2011, START TIME 10:00

K13

RESULTAT

SM 50M

Klass 13

Plac. Total Remarks
Series

FöreningBib NoTavla
1 2 3 4

1 199IngelstadPettersson Mattias61235 50 49 50 50

2 194VaksalaGahne Martin61941 49 47 49 49

3 193ÖssjöBokelund Hampus61537 48 47 50 48

4 193EslövJogmark Niklas61134 49 48 48 48

5 192I 16/Lv 6Bjärehäll Nina60729 48 48 47 49

6 192RoasjöJönsson-Petersson Zandra60931 47 50 46 49

7 192BjörkstaWässman Oscar60527 49 48 47 48

8 191VästeråsStegnell Mikael61638 45 48 49 49

9 191EdaMagnor Samuel60628 46 47 49 49

10 191Södra Mark & SkeneKnutsson Maria61840 48 47 49 47

11 191Bälinge-JumkilAndersson Henning61739 48 48 49 46

12 190BjörkstaSvedberg Malin61033 46 48 48 48

13 189ÖsmoTinggren Tim61342 46 48 48 47

14 184RoasjöLjunggren Markus61436 50 48 38 48

15 172Närtuna-GottröraSannerdahl Maria60830 41 39 45 47
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Namn

ALLA

Eskilstuna

TUE 26 JUL 2011, START TIME 10:00

K15

RESULTAT

SM 50M

Klass 15

Plac. Total Remarks
Series

FöreningBib NoTavla
1 2 3 4

1 198GullaboTelen Maia5823 48 50 50 50

2 198RoasjöAndersson Ida5856 50 50 50 48

3 196GullaboForsberg Mattias59112 50 49 48 49

4 194MotalaNordén-Johansson Felix59920 50 48 49 47

5 193GullaboForsberg Emelie60324 47 48 49 49

6 193RasboLundell Miklael60021 48 48 48 49

7 193Södra Mark & SkeneKäck Emma5867 50 47 48 48

8 193EslövJogmark Mattias59819 50 50 46 47

9 192RoasjöJohansson kasper59415 47 48 48 49

10 192NyköpingAlakulju Erik59314 46 48 50 48

11 192VästeråsHansson Casper59617 47 48 49 48

12 191VrenaHarrén-Söderbäck Frans5878 47 48 48 48

13 191Öregrund-GräsöManfredsson Carolina5889 47 48 48 48

14 190ÅkarpSvensson Lotta60223 47 48 46 49

15 190EdaBrask Elin5812 49 48 45 48

16 190Södra Mark & SkeneNyrell Matilda60122 50 47 48 45

17 188UnungeWallerström Emma60425 47 47 48 46

18 187BogstaJohansson Robin59011 47 46 48 46

19 186JönköpingEdman Isabelle5834 48 48 45 45

20 185VrenaOlsson Karl-Vilhelm59516 46 44 45 50

21 185BjörkstaSvedberg Agnes58910 47 44 46 48

22 182Öregrund-GräsöManfredsson Emil59718 46 45 45 46

23 182MotalaJohansson Maria59213 46 45 46 45

24 179Närtuna-GottröraJällrud Robert5845 45 44 47 43
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Namn

ALLA

Eskilstuna

TUE 26 JUL 2011, START TIME 10:00

Senior

RESULTAT

SM 50M

Plac. Total Remarks
Series

FöreningBib NoTavla
1 2 3 4

1 199Svedala-BörringeBengtsson Henrik4989 50 50 50 49

2 198EdsbjörkeNilsson Johanna46016 49 49 50 50

3 198MotalaBerg Roland56533 49 49 50 50

4 198Falsterbo-VellingeChristensson Johan44246 50 50 49 49

5 197SkillingmarkMagnusson Per43539 49 48 50 50

6 197BetedJohansson Anders4079 49 49 50 49

7 197HelsingborgMånsson Ingemar41315 50 49 49 49

8 197Sydhallands SgNilsson Fredrik51122 50 49 50 48

9 196UnungeBorg Sara52942 48 49 49 50

10 196SkultunaAndersson Martin45410 49 48 49 50

11 196UltunaTörnvall Caroline51324 48 49 50 49

12 196ÅlemMagnusson Johannes55521 48 49 50 49

13 196Öregrund-GräsöMyhrberg Charlotte53043 48 49 50 49

14 196VaksalaLarsson Peter U48846 48 50 49 49

15 196Dagstorp-Lilla HarrieLöfvander Fredrik47129 49 49 49 49

16 196SkyllbergKarlsson Hans49048 50 49 48 49

17 196ArvikaWallberg Eric4068 50 50 47 49

18 196UnungeWallerström Jan62025 49 49 50 48

19 196SkultunaHägglund Hans47634 49 50 49 48

20 195FinspongSvensson Michael54915 48 48 49 50

21 195HagforsLarsson Emelie56432 46 50 50 49

22 195UpphäradPersson Stina55824 48 48 50 49

23 195SkultunaAndersson Mattias46622 48 49 49 49

24 195FlundreOlsson Pernilla55016 48 49 49 49

25 195ArbogaSträng Magnus4057 49 48 50 48

26 195UpphäradEriksson Örjan55319 49 50 48 48

27 195GammalstorpOskarsson Camilla46218 49 50 48 48

28 194HebyHenriksson Niklas48543 46 50 49 49

29 194GammalstorpYngvesson Johan47331 48 48 49 49

30 194AxvallEriksson Martin54410 48 48 49 49

31 194IngelstadLydén Mattias51932 50 46 49 49

32 194FjäråsOlofsson Sarah43034 48 49 48 49

33 194Falsterbo-VellingeChristensson Andreas43943 48 49 48 49

34 194Bälinge-JumkilPettersson Caroline4923 48 49 48 49

35 194Öregrund-GräsöHübinett Jonathan53346 49 48 49 48

36 194Sunne-RottnerosNyhlén Pär4035 49 49 48 48

37 193FigeholmEriksson Rasmus41113 48 47 48 50

38 193ArvikaFranzen Andrea42529 49 47 48 49

39 193ÄngelholmNyman Johanna41820 49 47 48 49

40 193GällivareJonsson Anders43135 48 49 47 49
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41 193EdaMagnor Angelika41012 49 49 46 49

42 193Norrskedika-ForsmarkRunarsson Cecilia4956 47 49 49 48

43 193ArvikaDahlgren Martin58048 49 47 49 48

44 193Dagstorp-Lilla HarrieLöfvander Anna42123 48 50 47 48

45 193I 16/Lv 6Pettersson Tim46521 48 48 50 47

46 193SkillingmarkMagnusson Lars41416 49 49 49 46

47 193TomelillaGrenander Peter5406 49 49 50 45

48 192Åker-LännaSmedenborn Martin44044 46 48 48 50

49 192FlundreOlsson Johanna5439 46 48 50 48

50 192GöteborgAxelsson Tom46319 48 48 48 48

51 192Norrskedika-ForsmarkRunarsson Madeleine50819 49 48 47 48

52 192Norrskedika-ForsmarkRunarsson Björn52046 48 48 50 46

53 191ÅlemMagnusson Anders5384 46 47 49 49

54 191ÖrebroPettersson Axel51427 46 49 47 49

55 191Norrskedika-ForsmarkJansson Rickard57833 47 48 47 49

56 191VästeråsAndersson Stefan41618 47 49 46 49

57 191HarestadSillberg Marcus48442 46 48 49 48

58 191Svedala-BörringeHall Ingemar53144 45 50 48 48

59 191Bromma-SolnaOttosson Margareta50415 47 48 48 48

60 191UpphäradPersson Elin57240 48 47 48 48

61 191Norrskedika-ForsmarkSöderlund Jan54511 48 48 47 48

62 191HarestadGrosshög Martin46420 47 48 49 47

63 191S3Andersson Roger48644 47 48 49 47

64 191Södermalm-
Liljeholmen

Engström Elinor44549 49 47 48 47

65 190FalköpingLiljedal Johan56129 48 46 48 48

66 190BotkyrkaGrenius Lars42731 46 49 47 48

67 190ForsträskhedNordvall Erika41214 47 48 47 48

68 190I 16/Lv 6Nilsson Emil47533 48 47 47 48

69 190Stehag/TrolleholmValdemarsson Jerry43640 47 49 46 48

70 190EslövJogmark Thomas54814 47 50 46 47

71 190UpphäradJohansson Patrik56634 48 47 49 46

72 189SkyllbergErixson Kenneth48745 44 48 48 49

73 189YstadNilsson Sarah57341 45 47 48 49

74 189Svedala-BörringeLindahl Zebastian52740 47 47 46 49

75 189Bälinge-JumkilAndersson Markus51629 47 47 48 47

76 189EskilstunaÖfverström Anna4046 48 47 47 47

77 189HagforsMoss Jan55117 48 47 47 47

78 189Närtuna-GottröraSehman Magnus54612 47 49 46 47

79 189ÅlemFingal Kasper57442 48 49 46 46

80 189TomelillaGrenander Gabriella57139 46 48 50 45

81 188SödertelgeSundstrand Tobias4517 47 46 47 48

82 188I 16/Lv 6Bjärehäll Emil4539 48 47 46 47

83 188Bälinge-JumkilHedemo Emma4484 49 44 49 46

84 188BotkyrkaEngdahl Louise4473 49 49 45 45

85 188Öregrund-GräsöSvensson Ulf51528 48 47 49 44

86 187VästeråsBode Stefan47937 45 47 47 48

87 187Mariefred-KärnboJeppesen Sofia50718 46 46 47 48

88 187VrenaOlsson Hans-Erik43741 47 47 47 46

89 187RoasjöJohansson Isabell50920 49 47 46 45

90 187ArbogaAsp Elin42022 47 49 48 43
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91 186HarestadGrosshög Sofia4528 48 45 44 49

92 186VästeråsPettersson Gustaf46927 45 48 47 46

93 186UltunaDimberg Peter46824 46 47 47 46

94 185VästeråsAndersson Filip43842 44 45 47 49

95 185ÖsmoTinggren Carina56735 46 46 45 48

96 185MotalaAndersson Robin5417 44 47 47 47

97 185UpphäradJonsson Mattias5395 48 43 48 46

98 185Södra Mark & SkeneNyrell Evelina52437 49 47 43 46

99 184GamlebyAndersson Mikael4506 45 45 46 48

100 184VästeråsEgström Urban48947 45 44 48 47

101 184Bälinge-JumkilÖvragård Lars45915 48 47 43 46

102 184VrenaHugsén Peter41517 46 45 49 44

103 183FinspongGustvsson Lars48240 44 45 46 48

104 183FinspongMoberg Niklas47230 44 47 46 46

105 183Öregrund-GräsöManfredsson Henrik50213 45 47 45 46

106 183MotalaIngesson Lars57947 46 48 43 46

107 183Närtuna-GottröraHellbom Fredrik52134 47 46 45 45

108 182Närtuna-GottröraJällrud Madeleine57745 47 45 44 46

109 182BotkyrkaZettervall Oskar45814 45 48 45 44

110 181EskilstunaSoldin Tomas4013 43 43 48 47

111 181RoasjöAlriksson Mattias52639 45 43 46 47

112 181RoasjöJönsson-Petersson Johan4978 44 46 45 46

113 181Bälinge-JumkilDahlén Erik47735 43 45 48 45

114 180PiteåEnoksson Johan57543 40 46 46 48

115 180VästeråsKangas Jennifer45713 44 46 44 46

116 179UpphäradMattsson Lars56836 45 46 44 44

117 179ÅkarpEllberg Alexander50112 46 45 46 42

118 179BotkyrkaRindå Robert40911 49 45 43 42

119 176UpphäradJonsson Andreas56331 47 44 42 43

120 166MotalaIngesson Jacob55218 42 45 43 36

DNSUnungeBergman Linda491

DNSÄlmhultPeterson Anders423
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Namn

ALLA

Eskilstuna

TUE 26 JUL 2011, START TIME 10:00

Veteran

RESULTAT

SM 50M

Plac. Total Remarks
Series

FöreningBib NoTavla
1 2 3 4

1 196UnungeLundqvist Lars-Göran53445 48 50 48 50

2 196RamseleforsKarlsson Dan-Ivan54713 49 50 49 48

3 195I 19/A 9Lindström Henry50314 47 49 50 49

4 194RosersbergArbrink Åke51021 48 48 49 49

5 194MotalaLorin Jan56937 49 48 49 48

6 194RasboJansson Christer52235 50 47 49 48

7 194AleJohansson Donald56230 49 49 48 48

8 194I 16/Lv 6Normann Mikael43236 49 49 49 47

9 193BjörkstaPersson Håkan42630 49 48 48 48

10 192SkyllbergFridh Kjell45511 47 47 49 49

11 192GöteborgEdvardsson Lars47432 49 49 47 47

12 191VästeråsPettersson Lars42428 48 49 45 49

13 191GötlundaAndersson Berndt4024 48 46 49 48

14 191Ala-GammelgarnKarlsson Alf47028 48 47 48 48

15 191KilaEriksson Hans57038 47 50 48 46

16 190EslövTarland Östen4495 47 46 49 48

17 190VrenaKarlsson Torbjörn44145 47 46 50 47

18 190EslövTarland Gun46117 47 49 47 47

19 190BW-shootersWiqvist Bo41921 50 49 45 46

20 189GöteborgNilsson Kent50617 47 46 48 48

21 188Karlstad-UlvsbyKnoblauch Bo43438 47 47 46 48

22 188VästeråsPettersson Kjell42224 47 48 47 46

23 188UltunaTörnvall Ege53245 48 47 47 46

24 187Iversen Gunnar44448 45 47 47 48

25 187TibroBoström Björn49910 46 46 48 47

26 187Gullberg-HäradÖstensson Henry4934 46 48 46 47

27 187VaksalaJansson Göran45612 48 47 48 44

28 186HlkTibell Göran4462 46 44 47 49

29 186LidingöEklund Rolf62126 45 46 47 48

30 186Bälinge-JumkilAndersson Torvald53548 48 45 45 48

31 186BotkyrkaNilsson Krister43337 48 43 48 47

32 186Närtuna-GottröraWåhlin Kjell4967 45 48 46 47

33 186Väster FärneboFahlman Peter55420 47 48 44 47

34 186AleEdin Alf57644 47 47 46 46

35 185Öregrund-GräsöMyhrberg Göran51730 43 47 47 48

36 185ÖvertårneåNiemi Folke55723 46 45 47 47

37 185EnköpingSelin Alf42832 46 47 46 46

38 184ÖsthammarForsberg Börje4945 44 44 47 49

39 184BogstaEngman Sture40810 47 46 44 47

40 184SkultunaNorlander Jan48038 47 45 46 46
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41 183Trosa-VagnhäradLindén Ulf52538 47 42 47 47

42 183FigeholmEriksson Dan42933 45 46 46 46

43 183GöteborgJacobsson Stefan51831 46 47 44 46

44 182Norrskedika-ForsmarkAndersson Ivan55927 47 48 44 43

45 181Bälinge-JumkilMyrberg Bengt50516 46 43 47 45

46 181FrötunaMattson Sven-Olof56028 47 46 44 44

47 181GimoSahlén Stefan48341 45 44 49 43

48 180ÖsmoJonasson Per55622 44 44 45 47

49 180Dagstorp-Lilla HarrieHolmgren Göran48139 45 46 43 46

50 179Trosa-VagnhäradAndersson Leif51223 42 44 46 47

51 179FurulundYngvard Hans5428 44 46 44 45

52 177UltunaDimberg Yvonne47836 45 45 43 44

53 176Stockholm SkarpRydstedt Göte46723 40 46 46 44

54 172UltunaValldemo Bengt-Olof52841 42 44 44 42

55 170ÖvertårneåRuisniemi Bertil5373 45 42 45 38

56 166IngelstadLydén Bertil52336 40 41 42 43

57 163VrenaCarlstrand Claes41719 38 43 42 40

DNSFalköpingAugustsson Lars536

DNSUltunaLundqvist Ann-Sofie500

DNSSödermalm-
Liljeholmen

Pree Lennart443

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 221; Total number of shooters: 221

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 46EC7FAB

Bib No Start Number DNS Did Not Start
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SM 50M
RESULTAT

ALLA

LAG TÄVLING

TUE 26 JUL 2011, START TIME 10:00

Eskilstuna

TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

5871 Skultuna 1 146 147 147 147

196Andersson Martin454 49 48 49 50

196Hägglund Hans476 49 50 49 48

195Andersson Mattias466 48 49 49 49

5822 Arvika 148 144 144 146

196Wallberg Eric406 50 50 47 49

193Franzen Andrea425 49 47 48 49

193Dahlgren Martin580 49 47 49 48

5803 Upphärad 1 145 145 147 143

195Persson Stina558 48 48 50 49

195Eriksson Örjan553 49 50 48 48

190Johansson Patrik566 48 47 49 46

5794 Svedala-Börringe 1 142 147 144 146

199Bengtsson Henrik498 50 50 50 49

191Hall Ingemar531 45 50 48 48

189Lindahl Zebastian527 47 47 46 49

5785 Öregrund-Gräsö 1 145 144 148 141

196Myhrberg Charlotte530 48 49 50 49

194Hübinett Jonathan533 49 48 49 48

188Svensson Ulf515 48 47 49 44

5776 Motala 1 142 144 146 145

198Berg Roland565 49 49 50 50

194Lorin Jan569 49 48 49 48

185Andersson Robin541 44 47 47 47

5777 Skyllberg 1 141 144 145 147

196Karlsson Hans490 50 49 48 49

192Fridh Kjell455 47 47 49 49

189Erixson Kenneth487 44 48 48 49

5768 Ålem 142 145 145 144

196Magnusson Johannes555 48 49 50 49

191Magnusson Anders538 46 47 49 49

189Fingal Kasper574 48 49 46 46

5769 Norrskedika-Forsmark 1 143 145 143 145
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TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

193Runarsson Cecilia495 47 49 49 48

192Runarsson Madeleine508 49 48 47 48

191Jansson Rickard578 47 48 47 49

57110 I 16/Lv 6 1 144 142 143 142

193Pettersson Tim465 48 48 50 47

190Nilsson Emil475 48 47 47 48

188Bjärehäll Emil453 48 47 46 47

57011 Ultuna 1 142 143 144 141

196Törnvall Caroline513 48 49 50 49

188Törnvall Ege532 48 47 47 46

186Dimberg Peter468 46 47 47 46

56912 Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie 1 142 145 139 143

196Löfvander Fredrik471 49 49 49 49

193Löfvander Anna421 48 50 47 48

180Holmgren Göran481 45 46 43 46

56813 Harestad 1 141 141 142 144

191Sillberg Marcus484 46 48 49 48

191Grosshög Martin464 47 48 49 47

186Grosshög Sofia452 48 45 44 49

56414 Bälinge-Jumkil 1 138 141 144 141

194Pettersson Caroline492 48 49 48 49

189Andersson Markus516 47 47 48 47

181Dahlén Erik477 43 45 48 45

56415 Göteborg 1 142 142 139 141

192Edvardsson Lars474 49 49 47 47

189Nilsson Kent506 47 46 48 48

183Jacobsson Stefan518 46 47 44 46

56416 Botkyrka 1 143 141 140 140

190Grenius Lars427 46 49 47 48

188Engdahl Louise447 49 49 45 45

186Nilsson Krister433 48 43 48 47

56417 Västerås 139 142 139 144

191Pettersson Lars424 48 49 45 49

188Pettersson Kjell422 47 48 47 46

185Andersson Filip438 44 45 47 49

56118 Finspong 1 136 140 141 144

195Svensson Michael549 48 48 49 50

183Gustvsson Lars482 44 45 46 48

183Moberg Niklas472 44 47 46 46
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TotalBib No Namn
Series

RemarksPlac.
1 2 3 4

55219 Upphärad 2 143 134 138 137

191Persson Elin572 48 47 48 48

185Jonsson Mattias539 48 43 48 46

176Jonsson Andreas563 47 44 42 43

54920 Roasjö 1 138 136 137 138

187Johansson Isabell509 49 47 46 45

181Alriksson Mattias526 45 43 46 47

181Jönsson-Petersson Johan497 44 46 45 46

Summary
Number of shooters on this list: 60; Total number of shooters: 221; Total number of teams: 20

Protest Date / Time:Homologation:

Legend 50F74471

Bib No Start Number
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